practicable following the date of its selection. The cash equivalent value shall be equal to the average of the 

two (2) closest of the three determinations; provided, however, that if the difference between the highest 

and middle determinations is no more than one hundred and five percent (105%) and no less than ninety-five 

percent (95%) of the difference between the middle and lowest determinations, then the cash equivalent 

value shall be equal to the middle determination. The determination of the cash equivalent value in 

accordance with the foregoing procedures shall be final and binding on the Company and each Shareholder.